

**GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT**

Province of Misamis Oriental

Municipality of ALUBUIJID

Second Quarter, CY-2014

FDP Form 10b- Bids Results on Goods and Services

Reference No.	Item Description	Approved	Winning bidder/s	Name and Address of Bidder		Bid Amount	Date of Bidding
009-204	Supply & delivery of construction Materials	185,984.00	Eng San Enterprises	Eng San Enterprises	Hinaplanon, Iligan City	163,348.00	4-Apr-14
			Gintong Tubig Engineering Venture	Gintong Tubig Engineering Venture	Capisnon, Kauswagan, Cagayan de Oro City	181,009.50	
010-2014	Supply & delivery of Construction materials	253,485.00	Gintong Tubig Engineering Venture	Gintong Tubig Engineering Venture	Capisnon, Kauswagan, Cagayan de Oro City	252,748.00	
011-2014	Supply & delivery of materials	158,802.00	AMR Trading	AMR Trading	Hayes St., Cagayan de Oro City	104,249.00	
			Eng San Enterprises	Eng San Enterprises	Hinaplanon, Iligan City	87,569.50	
			Gintong Tubig Engineering Venture	Gintong Tubig Engineering Venture	Carmen, Cagayan de Oro City	154,805.00	
012-2014	Supply & delivery of Construction materials	186,614.00	Eng San Enterprises	Eng San Enterprises	Hinaplanon, Iligan City	188,723.00	
			Gintong Tubig Engineering Venture	Gintong Tubig Engineering Venture	Capisnon, Kauswagan, Cagayan de Oro City	185,574.00	
013-2014	Supply & delivery of Laboratory Equipment	80,000.00	Failure	Mac Pharma & Medical Supplies	Camaman-an Cagayan de Oro City	79,995.00	

SGD

**CELIA J. LAGSA**

Municipal Treasurer

BAC - Chairman

SGD

**JOSE J. CAMENSI**

MPDO

BAC - Vice Chairman

SGD

**BENJIE F. AKUT**

Acting-Municipal Assessor

BAC - Member

SGD

**ELNA A. CABRERA**

HRMO/MEEDO

BAC - Member

SGD

**WILFREDO L. ARANETA**

Municipal Engineer

BAC - Member

Republic of the Philippines  
**GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT**

Povince of Misamis Oriental  
Municipality of ALUBIJID  
Second Quarter, CY-2014

FDP Form 10b- Bids Results on Goods and Services

Reference No.	Item Description	Approved	Winning bidder/s	Name and Address of Bidder		Bid Amount	Date of Bidding
014-2014	Supply & delivery of Equipment for Organic	277,800.00	none (failure 2nd time)	none	none	none	28-Apr-14
015-2014	Supply & delivery of Construction materials	647,350.50	Gintong Tubig Engineering Venture	Gintong Tubig Engineering Venture	Capisonon, Kauswagan, Cagayan de Oro City	626,271.00	
			Eng San Enterprises	Eng San Enterprises	Hinaplanon, Iligan City	523,598.00	
016-2014	Supply & delivery of Drugs & Medicines under PFPR	119,361.95	Mycher Pharmaceutical & Medical Supplies	Mycher Pharmaceutical & Medical Supplies	Tiano,St. Cagayan de Oro City	86,493.96	
017-2014	Supply & delivery of drugs , Medicines and medical supplies	151,213.00	JB Pharma & Trade Center	JB Pharma & Trade Center	Valencia City	69,423.50	
			Mycher Pharmaceutical & Medical Supplies	Mycher Pharmaceutical & Medical Supplies	Tiano,St. Cagayan de Oro City	136,665.00	

0

SGD  
**CELIA J. LAGSA**  
Municipal Treasurer  
BAC - Chairman

SGD  
**JOSE J. CAMENSI**  
MPDO  
BAC - Vice Chairman

SGD  
**BENJIE F. AKUT**  
Acting-Municipal Assessor  
BAC - Member

SGD  
**ELNA A. CABRERA**  
HRMO/MEEDO  
BAC - Member

SGD  
**WILFREDO L. ARANETA**  
Municipal Engineer  
BAC - Member

Republic of the Philippines  
**CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT**  
 Province of Misamis Oriental  
 Municipality of Alubijid  
 Second Quarter, CY-2014

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Location	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
none	none	none	none	none	none	none	none	none	none

We hereby certify that we reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data of information contained in this document.

SGD  
**CELIA J. LAGSA**  
 Municipal Treasurer  
 BAC - Chairman

SGD  
**JOSE J. CAMENSI**  
 MPDO  
 BAC - Vice Chairman

SGD  
**BENJIE F. AKUT**  
 Acting-Municipal Assessor  
 BAC - Member

SGD  
**ELNA A. CABRERA**  
 HRMO/MEEDO  
 BAC - Member

SGD  
**WILFREDO L. ARANETA**  
 Municipal Engineer  
 BAC - Member



Republic of the Philippines  
**CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT**  
 Province of Misamis Oriental  
 Municipality of Alubijid  
 2ND Quarter, CY-2014

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location		Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
none	none	none	none	none		none	none	none	none	none

We hereby certify that we reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data of information contained in this document.

SGD  
**CELIA J. LAGSA**  
 Municipal Treasurer  
 BAC - Chairman

SGD  
**JOSE J. CAMENSI**  
 MPDO  
 BAC - Vice Chairman

SGD  
**ELNA A. CABRERA**  
 HRMO/MEEDO  
 BAC - Member

SGD  
**WILFREDO L. ARANETA**  
 Municipal Engineer  
 BAC Member

SGD  
**BENJIE F. AKUT**  
 Acting-Municipal Assessor  
 BAC Member